

r
ITEM NO.73

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6324/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2010 in CRLRC No.573/2005, of
The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

PITTALA MURALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BURRA SAILU & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report) (For final disposal)

Date: 16/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

R.1

Ms. Anzu K. Varkey, Adv.

St. of A.P.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.

Mrs. Suchitra Hrangkhawl, Adv.

Mr. M. Balasudu, Adv.

Ms. Savita Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after Diwali holidays.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER